
B U R G E R S

CHEESEBURGER

TOMMY ROOSTER

house made brisket beef patty, american burger
cheese, ketchup, mustard, red onion & pickles

SFC, american burger cheese, slaw & pepper mayo

$18

$18

DBL $25
TRP $30

S M A L L S

GARLIC BREAD

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

CORN RIBS

DUMPLINGS

bakehouse sourdough w roasted garlic butter

korean spiced salt & pepper squid served w
gochujang aioli

fried corn ribs tossed in miso butter

prawn & ginger dumplings (6) served w soy &
house made wet wet sauce

$12

$18

$16.5

$18.5

+ cheese $2
+ pesto & parmesan $3

*swap out any of the meats in your burger for
grilled chicken or 100% not beef patty!

ONION RINGS
beer battered onion rings, seasoned w sea salt

$14.5

VIETNAMESE FRIED CHICKEN
vietnamese fried chicken wings w caramel & garlic

$20

Menu

K I D S

NUGGETS & CHIPS $15

FISH & CHIPS $15

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $15

CHICKEN SLIDER & CHIPS $15

BEEF SLIDER & CHIPS $15

ALL KIDS MEALS COME WITH A DRINK & ICE
CREAM!
ask our friendly staff for a colouring in & pencils

CROQUETTES
mixed mushroom croquettes (3) & pecorino

$18

AWH YEAH
SFC, chipotle mayo, harissa ranch, lettuce, cheese,
jalapenos, hash brown & red onion

$22

BACON DELUXE
SFC, slaw, pineapple, beetroot, honey mustard,
bacon & onion rings

$23.5

BIG BREKKY
house made brisket beef patty, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, egg, bacon, hash brown & hollondaise

$22

BACONATOR
house made brisket beef patty, cheese, bacon,
bacon & onion jam, bbq sauce & aioli

$23.5

C H I P S

SIDE CHIPS $6

BOX CHIPS $12

LOADED CHIPS $20
pick one of the below toppings!

BACON
bacon & onion jam, creamy sauce, green onion &
parmesan

YEEHAWW
sfc, onion rings, jalapenos, harissa ranch & honey
mustard



C L A S S I C S

NOODLE DUMP 

SEAFOOD BASKET

CONFIT DUCK RISOTTO

battered fish, garlic prawns, salt & pepper squid,
scallops in miso butter, served w chips, house salad
& tartare sauce

confit duck, mushroom ragout & roasted butternut
pumpkin risotto served w pecorino

$28

$42.0

$32

S A U C E S

gravy
mushroom

garlic
pepper

garlic prawn + $9

C L A S S I C S

BLACK ANGUS PORTERHOUSE
300G

CHICKEN KIEV

SCHNITTY

PARMA

housemade chicken kiev stuffed w garlic butter,
served w chips & house salad
+ garlic prawns $9.0

freshly crumbed chicken breast, served w chips,
salad & gravy

freshly crumbed chicken breast, napoli, ham &
cheese served w chips & salad

$42

$36.5

$30

$33
FISH & CHIPS 2 PC
freshly beer battered gummy shark, served w
chips, house salad & homemade tartare sauce

$29.5

aioli
harissa mayo

ketchup
bbq

chipotle mayo
honey mustard

SCOTCH FILLET $47

LAMB SHANK

slow cooked massaman lamb shanks served on
confit garlic mash & broccolini

$32.5

CHICKEN BREAST
stuffed w le douanier wrapped in proscuitto,
served w rosemary potato galette, assorted winter
veg tossed in sundried tomato butter &
hollondaise

$35

STIRFRY
asian influenced chicken stirfry w hoikken noodles
** this can be made vegetarian, just ask our
friendly staff!

$30.0

cooked to your liking, served w rosemary potato
galette, assorted winter veg tossed in sundried
tomato butter & your choice of sauce

1 PC

udon noodles & pork and chive dumplings (5)
served w miso & soy broth, asian greens, soft
boiled egg & six eyed scorpion chilli oil

$26.5

$2.5 $2.5

Menu

cooked to your liking, served w rosemary potato
galette, assorted winter veg tossed in sundried
tomato butter & your choice of sauce

wild mushroom ragout & roasted butternut pumpkin
risotto w pecorino

$22.5RISOTTO



M O C K T A I L S

PINE ORANGE SUNRISE

HAVANA NA NA NA

pineapple, orange, lime & grenadine

sweet & delicious, lemon & raspberry

$8.0

$8.0

W I N E S

BUBBLES

di giorgio pinot 
(chardonnay picolo)
raidis ‘emma’ sparkling 
(pinot gris)
di giorgio sparkling chardonnay

C O C K T A I L S

SIX NINE

CLASSIC ESPRESSO

WATERMELON SUGAR

CHERRY SOUR

midori, vodka, triple sec, lemon & sugar

coffee lovers only! Wanting a caramel OR hazelnut twist?
Just ask!

filled with watermelon liqueur, passoa, cranberry & lime

cherry brandy, cherry juice, lemon & a touch of gin

$19.0

$22.0

$20.0

$19.0

WINTER PIMMS
pimms, brandy, orange, apple & cinnamon to warm you up

$19.0

BANG BANG
suffoirs botanical gin, chambord, lemon & cranberry

$18.0

12.0

60.0
48.0

lyres non alco tequila, coconut, lavender & lime

VIRGIN MARY
lyres blanco rum, mint, lime, & sugar

$15.0

LOST ISLAND
cola, lime & grenadine

$8.0

WHITE
juliet moscato
raidis ‘laila’ rose
raidis ‘kelpie’ sav blanc
cape jaffa chardonnay
harndorf hills pinot grigio
pikes reisling

10|45
12|55
12|55
10|45
12|55
13|60

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
passoa, passionfruit, bubbles & soda

$16.0

COCO LOCO
coconut margherita with a hint of lavender

RED

patricks cab sav
bochara pinot noir
grampians estate gst
majella shiraz
raidis ‘billy’ cab sav

12|55
12|55
11|50

65
65

$19.0

a creamy mocha mocktail

$15.0MOCHA-TAIL

APPLE CUSTARD MARTINI
apple custard in liquid form

$19.0

GRASSHOPPER
a creamy choc mint delight

$20.0

ORANGE CREAMSICLE
orange, coconut, cream, & orange bitters

$12.0

CHERRY-LICIOUS
cherry, lime, lyres blanco rum, lemon & sugar

$15.0

$15.0

Menu

FRENCH MARTINI
you know, the og french martini

$18.0

LITTLE BIT OF LAV



O N  T A P

I N  T H E  F R I D G E
pressmans apple cider
somersby b/berry sparkling cider
matsos ginger beer
hard rated
23rd st vodka pine lime
23rd st vodka tropical
good tides passionfruit seltzer
good tides lemon lime seltzer
canadian club dry
carlton dry
corona
heiniken zero

CARLTON DRAUGHT
MELBOURNE BITTER
CARTLON DRY 3.5
LOOPHOLE PALE ALE

$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

G  R A T E D
capi tonic water
coca cola
coca cola no sugar
spring valley juices
soft drink

$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.0
$5.0

G I N
suffoir botanical
queenscliff citrus
queenscliff botanical
suffoir pinot noir
suffoir sweet smoke & rosemary

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$15.0
$15.0

V O D K A
og
23rd st

$9.0
$12.0

T E Q U I L A
el jimador $9.0

R U M
bacardi
malibu
sailor jerry spiced
bundaberg
kraken spiced
black bart spiced

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$15.0

W H I S K E Y | S C O T C H
johnnie walker red
johnnie walker black
jameson
monkey shoulder
proper twelve
glenfiddich 12y
kensei
chivas regal
johnnie walker green

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

W H I S K E Y | B O U R B O N
jim beam
canadian club
southern comfort
gentleman jack
wild turkey
makers mark
wild turkey 101 proof

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$15.0

Menu


